
No Event Club Stroke name Notes Start time Finish 
time 

Time over 
course 

(mins secs/10)

Time 
adjust 
(secs)

Net Time
(M.S.tenths) Place Winner

151 Open  2x ABC (McRoberts) 14.27.44.9 14.39.03.2 11.18.3 11.18.3 1 Winner
160 Novice  2x ASRA (Martin) 14.29.49.9 14.41.31.7 11.41.7 11.41.7 2 Winner
153 Open  2x AUBC (McDougall) 14.28.12.6 14.40.06.8 11.54.1 11.54.1 3
157 Open Pairs ABC (Forbes) 14.29.13.0 14.40.58.8 11.45.8 15 12.00.8 4 Winner
173 Wom Mas  2x ABC (McDowell) Mas C 14.32.23.5 14.45.09.1 12.45.6 -28 12.17.6 5 Winner
183 Open Mas  1x ABC (Mathieson) Mas I 14.34.51.3 14.50.12.0 15.20.7 -182 12.18.7 6 Winner
154 Open  2x AUBC & RGUBC (Guerin) 14.28.28.6 14.40.56.3 12.27.7 12.27.7 7
171 Wom Mas  2x ABC (Smith) Mas A 14.31.59.1 14.44.38.3 12.39.2 0 12.39.2 8
156 Open Pairs IRC (Latham) 14.28.58.6 14.41.43.0 12.44.4 12.44.4 9
180 Open Mas  1x ABC (Aitken) Mas D 14.34.06.1 14.47.51.2 13.45.0 -42 13.03.0 10
158 Open Pairs AUBC (Zhang) 14.29.31.4 14.42.22.9 12.51.5 15 13.06.5 11
163 Novice  2x ABC (May) 14.30.48.3 14.43.56.0 13.07.7 13.07.7 12
185 J-16  1x ASRA (Renwick) 14.35.07.9 14.48.18.2 13.10.4 13.10.4 13 Winner

191 J-15 Octuple Scull ASRA (Johnston) 14.38.26.2 14.51.22.9 12.56.8 15 13.11.8 14 Winner

161 Novice  2x ASRA (Cormack) 14.30.14.1 14.43.34.5 13.20.4 13.20.4 15
172 Wom Mas  2x ABC (Van Den Berg) Mas A 14.32.16.0 14.45.44.4 13.28.5 0 13.28.5 16
175 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA (Meakins) 14.33.14.5 14.46.47.5 13.33.0 13.33.0 17 Winner
186 J-16  1x ASRA (McMorris) 14.35.25.5 14.49.07.8 13.42.3 13.42.3 18
162 Novice  2x ASRA (Leask) 14.30.30.4 14.44.16.6 13.46.2 13.46.2 19

192 J-15 Octuple Scull ASRA (McDowell) 14.38.52.5 14.52.39.2 13.46.7 13.46.7 20

182 Open Mas  1x Avon County RC (ATKIN) Mas F 14.34.30.2 14.49.27.7 14.57.5 -70 13.47.5 21
155 Open Pairs ASRA (Lefort) 14.28.47.1 14.42.39.2 13.52.1 13.52.1 22
164 Wom Open  1x AUBC (Aspinall) 14.30.59.4 14.44.52.5 13.53.1 13.53.1 23
181 Open Mas  1x ABC (Trythall) Mas F 14.34.19.8 14.49.36.2 15.16.5 -70 14.06.5 24
178 Wom J-15  2x ASRA (Freeman) 14.33.37.2 14.48.20.9 14.43.7 14.43.7 25 Winner
169 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Aitken) 14.31.36.1 14.46.25.2 14.49.1 14.49.1 26 Winner
166 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Johnston) 14.31.10.9 14.46.03.1 14.52.2 14.52.2 27
188 Wom Novice  1x AUBC (Smart) 14.36.01.9 14.50.55.1 14.53.2 14.53.2 28 Winner
174 Wom R2  Pairs AUBC & RGUBC (Spalding) 14.32.55.5 14.48.01.2 15.05.7 15.05.7 29
187 J-16  1x ASRA (Parke) 14.35.43.5 14.50.52.7 15.09.2 15.09.2 30
167 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Thomson) 14.31.21.7 14.46.37.4 15.15.7 15.15.7 31
170 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Pedrog) 14.31.50.2 14.47.17.8 15.27.6 15.27.6 32
189 Wom Novice  1x ABC (Dzalbe) 14.36.18.2 14.52.13.0 15.54.8 15.54.8 33
179 Wom J-15  2x ASRA (Butler) 14.33.53.1 14.51.13.1 17.20.0 17.20.0 34
152 Open  2x Univ St And BC (Mitchell) DNS DNS DNS DNS
159 Open Pairs ABC (Dearsley) DNS DNS DNS DNS
165 Wom Open  1x AUBC (Kusserow) DNS DNS DNS DNS
168 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Johnston) DNS DNS DNS DNS
176 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA (Parke) DNS DNS DNS DNS
177 Wom J-15  2x ASRA (Ellis) DNS DNS DNS DNS
184 Open Mas  1x ABC (Davidson) Mas I DNS DNS DNS DNS
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157 Open Pairs ABC (Forbes) 14.29.13.0 14.40.58.8 11.45.8 15 12.00.8 4 Winner
156 Open Pairs IRC (Latham) 14.28.58.6 14.41.43.0 12.44.4 12.44.4 9
158 Open Pairs AUBC (Zhang) 14.29.31.4 14.42.22.9 12.51.5 15 13.06.5 11
155 Open Pairs ASRA (Lefort) 14.28.47.1 14.42.39.2 13.52.1 13.52.1 22
175 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA (Meakins) 14.33.14.5 14.46.47.5 13.33.0 13.33.0 17 Winner
174 Wom R2  Pairs AUBC & RGUBC (Spalding) 14.32.55.5 14.48.01.2 15.05.7 15.05.7 29
151 Open  2x ABC (McRoberts) 14.27.44.9 14.39.03.2 11.18.3 11.18.3 1 Winner
153 Open  2x AUBC (McDougall) 14.28.12.6 14.40.06.8 11.54.1 11.54.1 3
154 Open  2x AUBC & RGUBC (Guerin) 14.28.28.6 14.40.56.3 12.27.7 12.27.7 7
160 Novice  2x ASRA (Martin) 14.29.49.9 14.41.31.7 11.41.7 11.41.7 2 Winner
163 Novice  2x ABC (May) 14.30.48.3 14.43.56.0 13.07.7 13.07.7 12
161 Novice  2x ASRA (Cormack) 14.30.14.1 14.43.34.5 13.20.4 13.20.4 15
162 Novice  2x ASRA (Leask) 14.30.30.4 14.44.16.6 13.46.2 13.46.2 19
173 Wom Mas  2x ABC (McDowell) Mas C 14.32.23.5 14.45.09.1 12.45.6 -28 12.17.6 5 Winner
171 Wom Mas  2x ABC (Smith) Mas A 14.31.59.1 14.44.38.3 12.39.2 0 12.39.2 8
172 Wom Mas  2x ABC (Van Den Berg) Mas A 14.32.16.0 14.45.44.4 13.28.5 0 13.28.5 16
178 Wom J-15  2x ASRA (Freeman) 14.33.37.2 14.48.20.9 14.43.7 14.43.7 25 Winner
179 Wom J-15  2x ASRA (Butler) 14.33.53.1 14.51.13.1 17.20.0 17.20.0 34
183 Open Mas  1x ABC (Mathieson) Mas I 14.34.51.3 14.50.12.0 15.20.7 -182 12.18.7 6 Winner
180 Open Mas  1x ABC (Aitken) Mas D 14.34.06.1 14.47.51.2 13.45.0 -42 13.03.0 10
182 Open Mas  1x Avon County RC (ATKIN) Mas F 14.34.30.2 14.49.27.7 14.57.5 -70 13.47.5 21
181 Open Mas  1x ABC (Trythall) Mas F 14.34.19.8 14.49.36.2 15.16.5 -70 14.06.5 24
185 J-16  1x ASRA (Renwick) 14.35.07.9 14.48.18.2 13.10.4 13.10.4 13 Winner
186 J-16  1x ASRA (McMorris) 14.35.25.5 14.49.07.8 13.42.3 13.42.3 18
187 J-16  1x ASRA (Parke) 14.35.43.5 14.50.52.7 15.09.2 15.09.2 30
164 Wom Open  1x AUBC (Aspinall) 14.30.59.4 14.44.52.5 13.53.1 13.53.1 23
188 Wom Novice  1x AUBC (Smart) 14.36.01.9 14.50.55.1 14.53.2 14.53.2 28 Winner
189 Wom Novice  1x ABC (Dzalbe) 14.36.18.2 14.52.13.0 15.54.8 15.54.8 33
169 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Aitken) 14.31.36.1 14.46.25.2 14.49.1 14.49.1 26 Winner
166 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Johnston) 14.31.10.9 14.46.03.1 14.52.2 14.52.2 27
167 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Thomson) 14.31.21.7 14.46.37.4 15.15.7 15.15.7 31
170 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Pedrog) 14.31.50.2 14.47.17.8 15.27.6 15.27.6 32

191 J-15 Octuple Scull ASRA (Johnston) 14.38.26.2 14.51.22.9 12.56.8 15 13.11.8 14 Winner

192 J-15 Octuple Scull ASRA (McDowell) 14.38.52.5 14.52.39.2 13.46.7 13.46.7 20

152 Open  2x Univ St And BC (Mitchell) DNS DNS DNS DNS
159 Open Pairs ABC (Dearsley) DNS DNS DNS DNS
165 Wom Open  1x AUBC (Kusserow) DNS DNS DNS DNS
168 Wom J-18  1x ASRA (Johnston) DNS DNS DNS DNS
176 Wom R2  Pairs ASRA (Parke) DNS DNS DNS DNS
177 Wom J-15  2x ASRA (Ellis) DNS DNS DNS DNS
184 Open Mas  1x ABC (Davidson) Mas I DNS DNS DNS DNS
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